

---

## MATERIALE DE CONSTRUCTII SI ARTICOLE CONEXE

I.D.: 76926627

---

Data publicarii	22.12.22	Coduri CPV	44100000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.269,73 RON - 1.269,73 RON

---

Descriere: Levier 1x29.41=29.41 Ciocan 1x29.41=29.41 Cleste 1x16.81=16.81 CM11 1x40.34=40.34 Spray vopsea alba 1x13.45=13.45 Pensula 1x5.04=5.04 Pensula 1x4.20=4.20 Manusi 1x8.40=8.40 Tabla neagra 1mm 1x109.24=109.24 Zavor 1x13.45=13.45 Zavor 1x8.40=8.40 Broasca 1x42.02=42.02 Cuie (7) 5x9.24=46.22 Holdsurub (negrese) 9mm 1x50.42=50.42 Balamale 3x7.56=22.69 Zavor 2x5.04=10.08 Pompa subersibila 1x483.19=483.19 Racord compresiune 1x5.88=5.88 Mufa cmpresiune 1x6.72=6.72 Cot compresiune 1x6.72=6.72 Mufa compresiune egala 1x9.24=9.24 Prelungitor 5m 1x34.45=34.45 Prelungitor niplu 7m 1x42.02=42.02 Prelungitor 7m 1x29.41=29.41 Tub neon 18w 2x5.88=11.76 Instalatii pom 2x58.82=117.65 Ciment 3x24.36=73.11

---